Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/20/2016 9:54:23 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$15,832,193.00
$1,500.00
$3,519,185.00
$97,877.00
$19,450,755.00

$11,262,451.16
$3,076,352.31
$1,572,687.00
$1,806,369.00
$927,675.00
$0.00
$2,200.00
$182,991.00
$18,830,725.47

$161,913.77
$573,182.76
($411,268.99)

$208,760.54
$1,500,000.00
$1,708,760.54

GENERAL

Actual

$7,984,206.96
$940.00
$2,760,977.85
$55,835.15
$10,801,959.96

$5,629,414.38
$1,536,592.11
$853,490.64
$952,451.47
$522,791.19
$0.00
$1,592.78
$116,441.32
$9,612,773.89

$59,954.34
$286,644.08
($226,689.74)

$962,496.33
$1,663,301.02
$2,625,797.35

For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($7,847,986.04)

($560.00)
($758,207.15)
($42,041.85)

($8,648,795.04)

$5,633,036.78
$1,539,760.20
$719,196.36
$853,917.53
$404,883.81
$0.00

$607.22
$66,549.68
$9,217,951.58

($101,959.43)
$286,538.68
$184,579.25

$753,735.79
$163,301.02
$917,036.81

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,633,186.00
$1,178,794.00
$68,270.00
$4,880,250.00

$1,594,481.17
$755,146.98
$228,944.00
$2,230,830.21
$304,827.25
$0.00

$0.00
$171,250.15
$5,285,479.76

$615,678.76
$61,386.00
$554,292.76

$149,063.00
$284,858.62
$433,921.62

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$3,287.92
$1,953,076.93
$540,447.14
$22,731.28
$2,519,543.27

$732,632.41
$382,318.95
$94,317.80
$911,037.24
$143,137.67
$0.00

$0.00
$110,720.43
$2,374,164.50

$297,530.50
$17,554.45
$279,976.05

$425,354.82
$933,431.43
$1,358,786.25

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$3,287.92
($1,680,109.07)
($638,346.86)
($45,538.72)
($2,360,706.73)

$861,848.76
$372,828.03
$134,626.20
$1,319,792.97
$161,689.58
$0.00

$0.00
$60,529.72
$2,911,315.26

($318,148.26)
$43,831.55
($274,316.71)

$276,291.82
$648,572.81
$924,864.63
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