STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 06

054 - Pickens County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$15,832,193.00	\$7,984,206.96	(\$7,847,986.04)	\$0.00	\$3,287.92	\$3,287.92
Federal Sources	\$1,500.00	\$940.00	(\$560.00)	\$3,633,186.00	\$1,953,076.93	(\$1,680,109.07)
Local Sources	\$3,519,185.00	\$2,760,977.85	(\$758,207.15)	\$1,178,794.00	\$540,447.14	(\$638,346.86)
Other Sources	\$97,877.00	\$55,835.15	(\$42,041.85)	\$68,270.00	\$22,731.28	(\$45,538.72)
Total Revenues:	\$19,450,755.00	\$10,801,959.96	(\$8,648,795.04)	\$4,880,250.00	\$2,519,543.27	(\$2,360,706.73)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$11,262,451.16	\$5,629,414.38	\$5,633,036.78	\$1,594,481.17	\$732,632.41	\$861,848.76
Instructional Support Services	\$3,076,352.31	\$1,536,592.11	\$1,539,760.20	\$755,146.98	\$382,318.95	\$372,828.03
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,572,687.00	\$853,490.64	\$719,196.36	\$228,944.00	\$94,317.80	\$134,626.20
Auxiliary Services	\$1,806,369.00	\$952,451.47	\$853,917.53	\$2,230,830.21	\$911,037.24	\$1,319,792.97
General Administrative Services	\$927,675.00	\$522,791.19	\$404,883.81	\$304,827.25	\$143,137.67	\$161,689.58
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
General Service	\$2,200.00	\$1,592.78	\$607.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$182,991.00	\$116,441.32	\$66,549.68	\$171,250.15	\$110,720.43	\$60,529.72
Total Expenditures:	\$18,830,725.47	\$9,612,773.89	\$9,217,951.58	\$5,285,479.76	\$2,374,164.50	\$2,911,315.26
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$161,913.77	\$59,954.34	(\$101,959.43)	\$615,678.76	\$297,530.50	(\$318,148.26)
Other Financing Uses:	\$573,182.76	\$286,644.08	\$286,538.68	\$61,386.00	\$17,554.45	\$43,831.55
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$411,268.99)	(\$226,689.74)	\$184,579.25	\$554,292.76	\$279,976.05	(\$274,316.71)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over	¢000 700 54	¢000 400 00	¢750 705 70	¢4.40,000,00	¢405 054 00	¢070 004 00
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$208,760.54	\$962,496.33	\$753,735.79	\$149,063.00	\$425,354.82	\$276,291.82
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,663,301.02	\$163,301.02	\$284,858.62	\$933,431.43	\$648,572.81
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,708,760.54	\$2,625,797.35	\$917,036.81	\$433,921.62	\$1,358,786.25	\$924,864.63

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.